
SPA VILLAGE BATH 
PRICE LIST

Body Therapies
Ginger Renewal
Magnesium Remineraliser
Heavenly Neroli Blossom
Eucalyptus Body Scrub

Duration
90mins
90mins
90mins
60mins

Thermal Water Range
Weekday
£180
£180
£180
£120

Weekend
£225
£225
£225
£150

Organic Skin Care
Facials
Graceful Ageing Crystal Facial
Celestial Light Facial
Gentlemen’s Facial
Bespoke Facial
Corrective Anti-Ageing Facial

90mins
60mins
60/90mins
60/90mins
60/90mins

£180
£120
£120/£180
£120/£180
£120/£180

£225
£150
£150/£225
£150/£225
£150/£225

Traditional Spa Village Classics
Malaysian Experience 
Malay Massage

120mins
60/90mins

£240
£120/£180

£300
£150/£225

Aquatic Body Therapy
Aquasana
Freedom

45mins
45mins

£60
£120

£80
£150



Massage
The Gainsborough Signature Massage
Aromatherapy Massage
Nuturing Mum
Hot Stone Massage
Target Massage

Duration
60/90mins
60/90mins
60/90mins
90mins
60/90mins

Massage Therapies
Weekday
£120/£180
£120/£180
£120/£180
£180
£120/£180

Weekend
£150/£225
£150/£225
£150/£225
£225
£150/£225

The Wonder of Wellness Specialities
Bespoke Couples Surrender
Wellness Day

120mins
Approx 5hrs

£480
£364

£600
£436

The Gainsborough Bath Spa
Beau Street, Bath, BA1 1QY, England

T +44 (0)1225 358 888 F +44 (0) 1225 348 888
www.gainsboroughbathspa.co.uk

www.spavillage.com

*all prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%


