

SPA VILLAGE BATH PRICE LIST

Thermal Water Range

Body Therapies	Duration	Weekday	Weekend
Ginger Renewal	90mins	£180	£225
Magnesium Remineraliser	90mins	£180	£225
Heavenly Neroli Blossom	90mins	£180	£225
Eucalyptus Body Scrub	60mins	£120	£150

Organic Skin Care

Facials

Graceful Ageing Crystal Facial	90mins	£180	£225
Celestial Light Facial	60mins	£120	£150
Gentlemen's Facial	60/90mins	£120/£180	£150/£225
Bespoke Facial	60/90mins	£120/£180	£150/£225
Corrective Anti-Ageing Facial	60/90mins	£120/£180	£150/£225

Traditional Spa Village Classics

Malaysian Experience	120mins	£240	£300
Malay Massage	60/90mins	£120/£180	£150/£225

Aquatic Body Therapy

Aquasana	45mins	£60	£80
Freedom	45mins	£120	£150

Massage Therapies

Massage	Duration	Weekday	Weekend
The Gainsborough Signature Massage	60/90mins	£120/£180	£150/£225
Aromatherapy Massage	60/90mins	£120/£180	£150/£225
Nuturing Mum	60/90mins	£120/£180	£150/£225
Hot Stone Massage	90mins	£180	£225
Target Massage	60/90mins	£120/£180	£150/£225

The Wonder of Wellness Specialities

Bespoke Couples Surrender	120mins	£480	£600
Wellness Day	Approx 5hrs	£364	£436

^{*}all prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%

The Gainsborough Bath Spa
Beau Street, Bath, BATTQY, England
T +44 (0) 1225 358 888 F +44 (0) 1225 348 888
www.gainsboroughbathspa.co.uk
www.spavillage.com